
Los Angeles Smooth Dancers
Events for 2023

SATURDAY, JANUARY 14
LA Coronation dinner dance

4th Sunday, February 26
3rd Sunday, March 19
5th Sunday, April 30
3rd Sunday, May 21
4th Sunday, June 25
5th Sunday, July 30

4th Sunday, August 27

LABOR DAY WEEKEND,
SEPTEMBER 1-4:

NSD Convention in Visalia

4th Sunday, September 24
5th Sunday, October 29

3rd Sunday, November 19
3rd Sunday, December 17


